Art.nr Size Stroke Z Cylinder length C Total length L Force
06-15-060VVV 6-15 60 103 163 Max 400N
06-15-100VVV 6-15 100 142 242 Max 400N
06-15-150VVV 6-15 150 197 347 Max 400N
06-15-200VVV 6-15 200 248 448 Max 400N
08-18-100VVV 8-18 100 150 250 Max 850N
08-18-150VVV 8-18 150 197 347 Max 850N
08-18-200VVV 8-18 200 250 450 Max 850N
08-18-250VVV 8-18 250 313 563 Max 850N
10-23-100VVV 10-23 100 148 248 Max 1200N
10-23-200VVV 10-23 200 245 445 Max 1200N
10-23-250VVV 10-23 250 295 545 Max 1200N
10-23-300VVV 10-23 300 345 645 Max 1200N
10-23-400VVV 10-23 400 450 850 Max 1200N
14-28-200VVV 14-28 200 260 460 Max 2500N
14-28-300VVV 14-28 300 360 660 Max 2500N
14-28-400VVV 14-28 400 460 860 Max 2500N
14-28-500VVV 14-28 500 560 1060 Max 2500N
Size Thread Thread size
6-15 S6 M5
8-18 S8 M6
10-23 S1 M8